
WWB 2020-2021 Quarters and Important Dates 

  

1. Quarter One Tuesday, September 8 to Friday, November 6  

a. Parent Teacher Conferences - Thursday, October 15  

b. Q1 Report Cards Friday, November 13 

2. Quarter Two Saturday, November 7 to Thursday, January 28  

a. Day in lieu of Interviews Monday November 23  

b. Friday January 29 Prep Day  

c. Q2 Report Cards - Wednesday, February 3  

3. Quarter Three Saturday, January 30 to Friday, April 16  

a. Parent Teacher Conferences Thursday, March 18 

b. Day in lieu of interviews Thursday, April 1  

c. Q3 Report Cards Wednesday, April 21  

4. Quarter Four Friday, April 17 to Monday, June 28 

a. Tuesday, June 29 Prep day 

b. Wednesday, June 30 Report Card Day  

 


